(vIDE RULE-61) 

Assessee ld: 

Ward No : 31 

Name of the Assessee: 

PropertyTax 

rsm 

2044964 

SurchargeAmt 

RebateOnPropertyTax 

Interest 

Pay Mode: Cash, Amount: 2597.00 

Paid At: Municipality 

Assessment No.: 

Received the sum of Rs. 2597.00 (in words) RUPEES TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN ONLY 

on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below : 

PRITIKANA PAUL W/O SHAILEN CH 

Year (Others) 

Office of the RAJPUR SONARPUR MUNICIPALITY 

P.0. - HARINAVI, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS, Kolkata 148 

0.00 

Locality/Street :LAKE GARDEN